Sister Biographical Report

11/14/1952
8/15/1953
8/15/1955
8/15/1960

Parent's Names: Ben & Josephine (Klar) Fritz

Last Name
First Name Juliana
Birth Date 3/26/1934 Entrance Date
Birth City Castroville Investiture
Birth State Texas First Profession
Birth C t
rth tountry us Final Profession
Death Date 10/16/1969
Departure
Death City San Antonio
Death State Texas
Death Country us
IWC Cemetery Cemetery Row Y
Cemetery Number 11
Elsewhere [
Elsewhere Location
Photo
Ministry and Service
Date Place (Job)
1955 St. Patrick Academy/IW School (Elementary Education)
1956
1956 St. Mary Magdalen's School (Elementary Education)
1957
1957 St. Philip of Jesus School ((Treasurer, 58-60) Elementary Education)
1960
1960 St. Peter-St. Joseph's Home/Orphanage ()
1961
1961 Holy Angels School (Treasurer)
1962
1962 Our Lady of Refuge School (Elementary Education)
1963

Tuesday, February 11, 2025

City/State

San Antonio, Texas

San Antonio, Texas

San Antonio, Texas
San Antonio, Texas

San Angelo, Texas

Eagle Pass, Texas
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1963
1966

1967
1968

1968
1968

Incarnate Word High School ()

Archbishop Chapelle High School ()

St. Joseph's Convent (Recuperating from surgery)

San Antonio, Texas

Metairie, Louisiana

San Antonio, Texas

1969
1969

1966
1967

1968
1969

UIW/IWC ()

Incarnate Word High School ()

St. Mary Magdalen's School (Elementary Education (second semester))
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San Antonio, Texas

San Antonio, Texas

San Antonio, Texas
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