## Sister Biographical Report

Last Name Fritz
First Name Juliana

Birth Date	3/26/1934		<b>Entrance Date</b>	11/14/1952	
Birth City	Castroville	_	Investiture	8/15/1953	
Birth State	Texas		First Profession	8/15/1955	
Birth Country	US		Final Profession	8/15/1960	
Death Date	10/16/1969			0,10,100	
Death City	San Antonio		Departure		
Death State	Texas	_	Parent's Names:	Ben & Josephine (F	(lar) Frit
Death Country	US				
IWC Cemetery	<b>✓</b> Cemetery Row	Υ	_		
	Cemetery Number	r <u>11</u>	_		
Elsewhere					

Photo

**Elsewhere Location** 



	Ministry and Service	
Date	Place (Job)	City/State
1955	St. Patrick Academy/IW School (Elementary Education)	San Antonio, Texas
1956		
1956	St. Mary Magdalen's School (Elementary Education)	San Antonio, Texas
1957		
1957	St. Philip of Jesus School ((Treasurer, 58-60) Elementary Education)	San Antonio, Texas
1960		
1960	St. Peter-St. Joseph's Home/Orphanage ()	San Antonio, Texas
1961		
1961	Holy Angels School (Treasurer)	San Angelo, Texas
1962		
1962	Our Lady of Refuge School (Elementary Education)	Eagle Pass, Texas
1963		

Tuesday, February 11, 2025 Page 1 of 2

1963	Incarnate Word High School ()	San Antonio, Texas
1966		
1967	Archbishop Chapelle High School ()	Metairie, Louisiana
1968		
1968	St. Joseph's Convent (Recuperating from surgery)	San Antonio, Texas
1968		
1969	UIW/IWC ()	San Antonio, Texas
1969		
1966	Incarnate Word High School ()	San Antonio, Texas
1967		
1968	St. Mary Magdalen's School (Elementary Education (second semester))	San Antonio, Texas
1969		

Tuesday, February 11, 2025 Page 2 of 2